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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 MOHAMED C P HAMSA (FTHR) CHENGANASSRI 
HOUSE, 

MURIKUNGAL, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
MURIKKUNGAL P O, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

2 01/01/2026 NARAYANAN K R RAMAN 
NAMBUTHIRIPAD K 

(FTHR)

KILLIMANGALATH 
MANA, 

KADALASSERY, 
VALLACHIRA, 
VALLACHIRA, 

680562, THRISSUR

  

3 01/01/2026 SUMAYYA T B SHAHEER C A (HSBN) CHUNDEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLAYIMOOLA, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

P O VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

4 01/01/2026 SUNANDA U S RAMAN 
NAMBUTHIRIPAD K 

(HSBN)

KILLIMANGALATH 
MANA, 

KADALASSERY, 
VALLACHIRA, 
VALLACHIRA, 

680562, THRISSUR

  

5 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIYAS 
C M 

MUSTHAFA C A 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

6 01/01/2026 BINOY N J JOHNSON (FTHR) NJERINJAMPILLY, 
PULIKKANNI, 

VARANDARAPPILLI, 
PALAPPILLI, 680304, 

PUTHUKKAD

  

7 01/01/2026 ROHITH 
SUBRAHMANIAN K 

R 

RAMAN 
NAMBUTHIRIPAD K 

(FTHR)

KILLIMANGALATH 
MANA, 

KADALASSERY, 
VALLACHIRA, 
VALLACHIRA, 

680562, THRISSUR

  

8 01/01/2026 fasna v h haneefa   v k (FTHR) vennuran house, 
palappilly, 

varandharapilly, 
palappilly, 680304, 

chalakudi

  

9 01/01/2026 THRESSIAMMA DEVASIACHAN 
(HSBN)

PLAKKOOTTAM, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

10 01/01/2026 Kannan N U Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Nellissery House, 
Karuvankunnu, Kallur P 

O, Kallur Village, 
Kallur, 680317, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

11 01/01/2026 Prince devasiachan Devasiachan (FTHR) PLAKKOOTTAM, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

12 01/01/2026 ARIF P S SHERIF P R (FTHR) 553-PARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

P O VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

13 01/01/2026 SHERIN PRINCE PRINCE 
DEVASIACHAN 

(HSBN)

PLAKKOOTTAM, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

14 01/01/2026 ASNA NASRIN C A ABDULLATHEEF C A 
(FTHR)

CHERATTIL, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
680699, KODAKARA

  

15 01/01/2026 NASREEN A U MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD (HSBN)

MUKKAN HOUSE, 
KINAR,VELUPADAM 

P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

16 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THOUFEEQ P S

SHAMEER (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHUKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

MURIKKUNGAL, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

17 01/01/2026 SANA JAFAR ADIL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

NADUVILAZHIKATH, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
680699, KODAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

18 01/01/2026 Noordheen P Ahamedsahieb (FTHR) Palayamkottu, Alathur, 
Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

19 01/01/2026 SHAKKIRA RAFEEK RAFEEK P A (HSBN) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KINAR, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

20 01/01/2026 Yasmin Noordheen (HSBN) Palayamkottu, Alathur, 
Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

21 01/01/2026 ANAS K U RASHEEDA K K 
(MTHR)

KUNDUVAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHUKULANGARA, 
MAttathur, murikkungal 
p o, 680699, chalakudi

  

22 01/01/2026 SAMSON MICHAEL (FTHR) NETTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 

680312, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

23 01/01/2026 SHAMJEER K S SHAMSU K M (FTHR) KUMBALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POUND,VELUPADAM 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

24 01/01/2026 Benita benny Prasoon jacob (HSBN) vellanikkaran house, 
mavinchuvad, kallur, 

kallur, 680317, pudukad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

25 01/01/2026 SHAMSU K M MOIDEEN (FTHR) KUMBALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POUND ,VELUPADAM 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

26 01/01/2026 GOURY 
SIVASANKAR V B

BIJU V K (FTHR) VELAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NJELLUR, 
KALLUR, KALLUR, 

680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

27 01/01/2026 K C WILSON K P CHAKUNNY 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

28 01/01/2026 FEBINA U A ABOOBACKER U K 
(FTHR)

UMMINIYATH 
HOUSE, 

VETTINGAPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

29 01/01/2026 OMANA  GEORGE GEORGE K P (HSBN) KURUTHUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

MANNAMPETTA, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA P O, 
680302, 

MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

30 01/01/2026 SAISHARAF  T K KUNJUMON (FTHR) THALAKODUTHUKARAN 
HOUSE, POUND, 

VARANTHARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

31 01/01/2026 ROSE MARY  ROFIN FRANCIS 
(HSBN)

Kizhakeyil House, 
Varakkara, Amballur, 

Varakkara P O, 680302, 
Mukundapuram

  

32 01/01/2026 FAISAL K S SHAMSU K M (FTHR) KUMBALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POUND,VELUPADAM 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

33 01/01/2026 FASNA  C A FAISAL P A (HSBN) PALLIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

34 01/01/2026 SHEEJA P V WILSON K C (HSBN) KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

35 01/01/2026 MUJEEB V H HAMSA (FTHR) VARADAYI HOUSE, 
KINAR, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

36 01/01/2026 MANIKANDAN K RAJESWARI K (WIFE) KOZHIPRA, 
KAVALLUR, 

KALLUR, 
MUTTITHADI, 

680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

37 01/01/2026 ANJU WILSON WILSON K C (FTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

38 01/01/2026 NAZEER V M FATHIMABEEVI 
(MTHR)

VETTUKKALHOUSE, 
MATTATHURKUNNU, 

MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHURKUNNU, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

39 01/01/2026 JOSEPH WILSON WILSON K C (FTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

40 01/01/2026 SAHLA ABDUL SALAM O M 
(FTHR)

OZHUKKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

41 01/01/2026 SUMAYYA KOYMA MUJEEB V H (HSBN) VARADAYI HOUSE, 
KINAR, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

42 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
T A 

ABDUL MUTHALIB 
(FTHR)

577 / THORAPPA 
HOUSE, 

VETTINGAPPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPPADAM, 
680303, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

43 01/01/2026 ARSHIDA NESLIN P A ASHRAF P A (FTHR) PARAMMEL HOUSE, 
MURIKKUNGAL, 

VELLIKULANGARA, 
MURIKKUNGAL, 

680699, 
CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

44 01/01/2026 MOOSA KUTTY C H SUBAida c k (WIFE) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

45 01/01/2026 MARIYA ROSE K B K A BABU (FTHR) KURUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

POUND,VELUPADAM 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

46 01/01/2026 Sibin Anshida Nadirsha K N (HSBN) kelam padikkal, 
Murikkingal, 
Murikkingal, 

Murikkingal, 680699, 
Chalakudy

  

47 01/01/2026 NABEESA M P PAREETH (FTHR) MELEPURAYIDATHIL 
HOUSE, KINAR, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

48 01/01/2026 RAMLATH C ABOOBACKER C 
(HSBN)

KANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VELUPADAM, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

49 01/01/2026 MARIYA ROSE K B K A BABU (FTHR) KURUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

POUND,VELUPADAM 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

50 01/01/2026 ARSHIDA NESLIN P A ASHRAF P A (FTHR) PARAMMEL HOUSE, 
MURIKKUNGAL, 

VELLIKULANGARA, 
MURIKKUNGAL, 

680699, CHALAKUDY

  

51 01/01/2026 ARATHY JAYADEEP JAYADEEP 
NATTUVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

THEKKOOT HOUSE, 
NANDIKKARA, NEAR 
ST MARYS CHURCH, 

NANDIKKARA, 
680301, THRISSUR

  

52 01/01/2026 AISWARYA K MANIKANDAN K 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPRA, 
KAVALLUR, 

KALLUR, 
MUTTITHADI, 

680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

53 01/01/2026 ABHIRAM  K V VASUDEVAN K  V 
(FTHR)

9,KUZHIYELI MANA, 
VASUPURAM, 
MATTATHUR, 

MATTATHURKUNNU 
P O, 680684, 

CHALAKUDY

  

54 01/01/2026 SUBAIDA C K MOOSA KUTTY C H 
(HSBN)

cholakkal house, 
palappilly, 

varandarappilly, 
palappilly, 680304, 

chalakkudy

  

55 01/01/2026 ABSHAR ALI 
ASHRAF  P A

ASHRAF (FTHR) PARAMMEL HOUSE, 
MURIKKUNGAL, 

VELLIKULANGARA, 
MURIKKUNGAL, 
680699, Chalakkudy

  

56 01/01/2026 MANU C V VINU C K (FTHR) CHINNANGATH 
HOUSE, 

MURIKKUNGAL, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

MURIKKUNGAL, 
680699, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

57 01/01/2026 RUKIYA ABUBAKKAR (FTHR) 0 PANDARAPPETTY, 
KARIKULAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLI, 
PALAPPILLI, 680304, 

PUTHUKKAD

  

58 01/01/2026 sajana K R NOUSHAD PB (HSBN) pathassery, 
pathukulangara, 
vellikulangara, 

Murikkungal, 680699, 
chalakudy

  

59 01/01/2026 ADARSH C J Jayan C S (FTHR) CHAKKALAPARAMBIL, 
ALATHUR, Nellayi, 

Anandapuram, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

60 01/01/2026 BLESSON SHIBU Shibu C K (FTHR) Chethalan, 
Mannampetta, 

Amballur, Varakkara, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

61 01/01/2026 SANJO JOY Joy (FTHR) Ettumanukkaran, 
Mannampetta, 

Amballur, Vattanathra, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

62 01/01/2026 RAVI P K KUNJAPPU (FTHR) PULICKAL, Kanal, 
THOTTIPPAL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 
PUTHUKKAD

  

63 01/01/2026 SOBHANA RAVI RAVI (HSBN) PULIKKAL, KANAL, 
THOTTIPPAL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 
PUTHUKKAD

  

64 01/01/2026 SHAHANA K K UMAIMATH P M 
(MTHR)

414 F, 
PARUNTHUPARA, 

MUPLIYAM, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

65 01/01/2026 Jesil Ali Muhammed Ali (FTHR) 368, Echippara, 
Varandarappilly, 

Chimmini Dam, 680304, 
Chalakkudy

  

66 01/01/2026 NABEEL K A ABDUL LATHEEF K 
A (FTHR)

422 A, 
PARUNTHUPARA, 

MUPLIYAM, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALKUDY

  

67 01/01/2026 Prince Francis Suraj B F (OTHR) Bhramakulath Thekkath, 
Pallikunnu, Amballur, 

Varantharapilly, 
680303, Mukundapuram

  

68 01/01/2026 ALFIN TONY 
ACHANDY

TONY JOSEPH (FTHR) Achandy house, Asoka 
Road, Pudukad Toravu, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

69 01/01/2026 Gladwin Prince Prince Francis (FTHR) Bhramakulath Thekkath, 
Pallikunnu, Amballur, 

Varantharapilly, 
680303, Mukundapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


